Club Member’s Name:
Address:

State & ZIP

Dog’s Registration:
Point Schedule By Sport

CONFORMATION

GSDCA

REGIONAL CLUB CHALLENGE AWARD FORM
Regional Club:

City:
Email Address:

AKC, GSDCA & GSDCA-WDA TITLES

Championship

Best in Show (one per year)

Bronze, Silver, Gold & Platinum Grand Champion
Dual Champion

Triple Champion

Award of Excellence

Performance Award of Merit (PAM)

Register of Merit (ROM)

Best in Regional Futurity/Maturity

Best Opposite In Regional Futurity/Maturity
Reserve in Regional Futurity/Maturity

Best in Regional Amateur Futurity/Maturity
Reserve in Regional Amateur Futurity/Maturity
Temperament Tested (TC)

ATTAA — Annual Training Achievement Award
Futurity Victor/Victrix

Amateur Futurity Victor/Victrix

Grand Vic/Victrix, Agility, Conform, Obedience, Herding

Select At The National

GSDCA SV/WUSV PROGRAMS

GSDCA Sieger/Siegarin
VA at the GSDCA Sieger Show
IPO3

IPO2

IPO1
FH2
FH1

Breed Survey-KKL
Breed Survey-KKL-Ibz
Begleitenhund-BH
Endurance-AD

Points
Awarded

Your
Dog’s
Points

25
25
20
25
30



TITLES

Points
Awarded
AGILITY
Novice Agility-NA, NAJ, NAP, NJP, NF, NFP 10
(regular or preferred, standard of JWW)
Open Agility — OA, OAJ, OAP, OJP, OF, OFP 15
(regular or preferred, standard or JWW)
Excellent Agility — AX, AXJ, AXP, AJP, XF, XFP 20
(regular or preferred, standard of JWW)
Master Agility Excellent — MX, MXJ, MXP, MJP, MXF, MFP 25
(regular or preferred, standard of JWW)
Master Agility Champion — MACH, FTC, FTCP 25
Time To Beat (T2B) 5
Time To Beat Preferred — (T2BP) 10
TRACKING
Tracking Dog 10
Tracking Dog Excellent TDX 15
Variable Surface Tracking —VST 20
Tracking Dog Urban — TDU 20
Champion Tracker — CT 25
OBEDIENCE
Beginners Novice — BN 5
Graduate Novice 5
Obedience Master - OM 5
Graduate Open 10
Companion Dog—-CD 10
Rally Novice — RN 5
Canine Good Citizen — CGC 5
Canine Good Citizen Advance 10
Versatile Companion Dog 1 -VCD1 10
Obedience Grand Master — OGM 10
Versatility — VER 10
Companion Dog Excellent — CDX 15
Rally Advanced — RA 10
Versatile Companion Dog 2 —VCD2 15
Utility Dog — UD 20
Rally Excellent — RE 15
Versatile Companion Dog 3 - VCD3 15
Utility Dog Excellent — UDX 25
Rally Advanced Excellent — RAE 20
Versatile Companion 4 —VCD4 20
Obedience Trial Champion — OTCH 20

Your
Dog’s
Points



Versatile Companion Champion —VCCH

HERDING

Herding Instinct Test — HIT
Herding Tested — HT
Pre Trial Tested — PT
Herding Started - (all courses, all stock)
Herding Intermediate — HI (all courses, all stock)
Herding Excellent — HX (all courses, all stock)
Herding Champion

COURSING

Coursing Ability

Coursing Ability Advanced
Coursing Ability Excellent
Coursing Ability Excellent 2

ACTIVITIES/TITLES

MISCELLANEOUS

Hero Dog Award

Recognition in the 13 Club

Offering Junior Showmanship (points for each day)

Offering an Agility Trial (points for each day)

Offering an Obedience Trial (points for each day)

Offering a Tracking Trial (points for each day )

Offering a Herding Test or Trial (points for each day)

Offering a Canine Good Citizen Test — CGC

Offering a Therapy Dog International Test — TDI

Offering a Specialty Show (points for each day)

Offering a GSDCA Temperament Test — TC

Offering a WDA show (points for each day)

Offering a Rally Obedience Trial (points for each day)

Hosting a Match

Working at the National (points for each day)

An event to raise funds for GSDCA Charitable Foundation

An event to raise funds for Rescue — AGSRA each event
Public Education Program each event

Regional Club Members who are GSDCA members
Participation in the GSDCA newsletter competition
Participation in the GSDCA Regional Club Website Competition
New Regional Club Members (per member)
Therapy Dog Title (THD) (must be certified by AKC

Recognized organization)

Therapy Dog Novice — THDN — title = minimum of 10 visits
Therapy Dog Advanced — THDA — title = minimum of 100 visits
Therapy Dog Excellent — THDX — title minimum of 200 visits
Distinguished Therapy Dog — THDD — title minimum of 400 visits
Membership (per club) in Your State Dog Federation of Clubs

20

10
15
20

20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
15
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
15
20
25
10



Health Award of Merit — CHIC 10

Legislative table at specialty shows 5
Legislative table in public activities 10
Club letterhead letter in response to bill 15
Individual letters to politicians re: legislation 5
Individual participation/presentation
Re: legislation at community organization meetings 10
Other Individual legislative activity 5
Public testimony at legislation hearings 15

IMPORTANT! All awards must be documented with a copy of the issuance of title/certificate
from the AKC, GSDCA-WDA or GSDC publication.
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